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3:05 PM

FFV FFV
3 3
6:40 PM
6:55 PM
7:39 PM
8:17 PM
8:44 PM
9:45 PM
11:00 PM 11:00 PM
11:18 PM 11:18 PM
11:50 PM 11:50 PM
2:25 AM 2:25 AM
7:25 PM
10:45 PM l
2:25 AM
3:42 AM 3:42 AM
5:40 AM 5:40 AM
8:24 AM 8:24 AM
10:18 AM 10:18 AM
11:26 AM 11:26 AM
12:11 PM 11:53 AM
1:44 PM

New York NY
Newark NJ
Trenton NJ
Philadelphia PA
Wilmington  DEL
Baltimore MD
Washington DC
Alexandria VA
Manassas VA
Charlottesville
Newport News
Richmond
Charlottesville
Staunton
Covington
Beckley wv
Charleston
Huntington
Ashland KY
Maysville
Cincinnati OH

AR
AR
AR

SPORTSMAN
4

3:00 PM
2:42 PM
2:11 PM
12:35 PM

|

10:53 AM
9:09 AM
6:45 AM
4:45 AM
3:38 AM
3:00 AM

*

11:45 PM



SPORTSMAN SPORTSMAN

5 12 4
10:30 AM Washington DC 3:00 PM
10:48 AM Alexandria VA 2:42 PM
Manassas VA 2:11 PM
1:20 PM Charlottesville 12:35 PM
8:45 AM LV Newport News AR 5:00 PM
10:45 AM LV Richmond AR 3:20PM
1:20 PM LV Charlottesville AR 12:25 PM
2:42 PM Staunton 10:53 AM
4:26 PM Covington 9:09 AM
7:14 PM Beckley wv 6:45 AM
9:15 PM Charleston 4:45 AM
10:37 PM Huntington 3:38 AM
11:16 PM Ashland KY 3:00 AM
2:10 AM Columbus OH 12:10 AM
3:15 AM Marion 10:32 PM
4:15 AM Fostoria 9:25 PM
5:45 AM Toledo 8:45 PM
AR Elkhart IN LV
l AR South Bend Lv
AR Chicago IL LV
6:27 AM Monroe MICH 8:01 PM
7:13 AM Plymouth 7:30 PM
7:55 AM Detroit 7:55 PM/6:50 PM
Plymouth 7:20 PM
Lansing 6:15 PM

Grand Rapids 5:00 PM
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9:30 AM
9:44 AM
10:31 AM
11:07 AM
11:34 AM
12:35 PM

1:15PM =) 1:40 PM

2:39 PM
4:30 PM
6:20 PM
8:05 PM
9:30 PM
10:50 PM
11:59 PM
12:35 AM
2:05 AM
7:50PM LV
9:18 PM LV
10:35PM LV
3:10 AM
5:34 AM
7:20 AM
8:22 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
11:20 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
4:25 PM
5:10 PM
5:55 PM
8:30 PM

New York
Newark
Trenton
Philadelphia
Wilmington
Baltimore
Washington
Manassas
Charlottesville
Lynchburg
Danville
Greensboro
Salisbury
Charlotte
Gastonia
Spartanburg
Columbia
Newberry

Greenwood

Greenville
Gainesville
Atlanta
Newnan

La Grange
Opelika
Montgomery
Greenville
Brewton
Mobile
Pascagoula
Gulfport
New Orleans

NY
NJ

DE

MD

DC
VA

NC

SC

GA

AL

MISS

LA

AR
AR
AR

PIEDMONT

34 36 100
6:25 AM 11:10 PM
6:08 AM 10:55 AM

10:06 PM
4:36 AM 9:29 PM
4:02 AM 8:54 PM
2:55 AM 7:42 PM
2:10 AM 6:45 PM == 7:00 PM
12:28 AM 5:48 PM
10:47 PM 3:56 PM
9:10 PM 2:05 PM
7:38 PM 12:30 PM
6:25 PM 11:20 AM
5:05 PM 9:55 AM
3:50 PM 8:40 AM
3:12 PM 7:55 AM
2:00 PM 6:35 AM
1:00 PM 5:40 AM
10:20 AM 2:43 PM
9:00 AM 1:10 AM
7:08 AM 11:05 PM
6:16 AM 10:15 PM
4:17 AM 8:15 PM
2:35 AM 6:30 PM
12:15 AM
10:58 PM
8:45 PM 2:10 PM
7:35 PM 1:15 PM
6:49 PM 12:34 PM
5:00 PM 11:00 AM



35

1:40 PM
2:39 PM
4:30 PM
6:20 PM

8:05 PM
9:30 PM
10:50 PM
11:59 PM
12:35 AM
2:05 AM
3:10 AM
5:34 AM
7:45 AM
8:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:33 AM

11:40 AM

New York NY
Newark NJ
Trenton

Philadelphia PA
Wilmington DE
Baltimore MD
Washington DC
Manassas VA
Charlottesville
Lynchburg

Richmond

South Boston
Danville
Greensboro NC
Salisbury
Charlotte
Gastonia
Spartanburg SC
Greenville
Gainesville GA
Atlanta
Douglasville
Anniston AL
Pell City
Birmingham
Tuscaloosa

Meridian MISS

PEACH QUEEN PIEDMONT
30 36 12-34
11:30 AM 6:25 AM
11:14 AM 6:08 AM
10:25 AM
9:42 AM 4:36 AM
9:09 AM 4:02 AM
8:00 AM 2:55 AM
7:20 AM 6:45PM  2:10 AM
5:49 AM 5:48PM 12:28 AM
3:58 AM 3:56 PM  10:47 PM
2:20 AM 2:05 PM 9:10 PM
12:50AM  12:30PM  7:38 PM
11:30PM  11:20AM  6:25 PM
9:57 PM 9:55 AM 5:05 PM
8:40 PM 8:40 AM 3:50 PM
7:57 PM 7:55AM  3:12 PM
6:45 PM 6:35AM  2:00 PM
5:55 PM 5:40 AM 1:00 PM
30 3:12 PM 2:43PM  10:20 AM
1:25 PM == 1:55 PM 1:10AM  9:00 AM
12:37 PM 9:25PM 5111 AM
9:15 AM 6:10 PM 1:15 AM
8:22 AM 5:17PM  11:45 PM
7:25 AM 4:20PM  10:30 PM
5:32 AM
2:55 AM



31 31
1:50 PM 1:50 PM
2:05 PM 2:05 PM
2:52 PM 2:52 PM
3:38 PM 3:38 PM
4:10 PM 4:10 PM
5:19 PM 5:19PM
6:35 PM 6:35 PM
7:32 PM 7:32 PM
9:18 PM 9:18 PM
10:55 PM 10:55 PM
12:20 AM 12:20 AM
1:35 AM 1:35 AM
2:50 AM 2:40 AM
5:25 AM
6:05 AM
8:30 AM

4:25 AM
5:14 AM
7:45 AM
10:25 AM AR
10:45 AM

New York
Newark
Trenton
Philadelphia
Wilmington
Baltimore
Washington
Manassas
Charlottesville
Lynchburg
Danville
Greensboro
Durham
Raleigh
Salisbury
Hickory
Morganton
Asheville
Charlotte
Rock Hill
Columbia
Aiken
Augusta

NY
NJ

PA
DE
MD
DC

VA

NC
LV
LV

LV
GA

32 32
9:15 AM 9:15 AM
8:59 AM 8:59 AM
8:10 AM 8:10 AM
7:25 AM 7:25 AM
6:49 AM 6:49 AM
5:40 AM 5:40 AM
4:55 AM 4:55 AM
1:40 AM 1:40 AM
12:05 AM 12:05 AM
10:38 PM 10:38 PM
9:30 PM 9:30 PM
7:15 PM
6:15 PM
8:12 PM 8:12 PM
6:22 PM
5:48 PM
3:45 PM

7:00 PM

5:54 PM

3:50 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM



